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CALENDAR 2020-2021

**DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

Staff Day 1			Monday 17 August 2020

GCSE Results 		Thursday 20 August 2020
Year 8 Induction		Wed 26 or Thurs 27 August (AM or PM Session) 

Bank Holiday			Monday 31 August 2020


Extension to Mid Term	Monday 19 October – Friday 23 October                                                                               
Break                                 
MID-TERM			Monday 26 October 2020 – Friday 30 October 2020
Pupils Restart			Monday 2 November 2020
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Staff Day  			Friday 4 December 2020


Pupils Finish			Monday 21 December 2020 
                                                
CHRISTMAS		Tuesday 22 December 2020  – Wednesday 6 January 2021
Staff Day 			Wednesday 6 January 2021
Pupils Restart			Thursday 7 January 2021

Open Night 1			Wednesday 13 January 2021 (2.35 pm finish) 
Staff Day & Open Night 2	Thursday 14 January 2021

MID-TERM			Monday 15 February 2021 – Friday 19 February 2021
Pupils Restart			Monday 22 February 2021


St Patrick’s Day Holiday	Wednesday 17 March 2021		
Staff Day 			Thursday 1 April 2021

EASTER			Friday 2 April 2021 – Friday 9 April 2021  
Pupils Restart			Monday 12 April 2021
		
May Day Holiday		Monday 3 May 2021

Staff Day 			Monday 31 May 2021 

Pupils Finish			Friday 25 June 2021 (12 noon finish) 
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